
Coastal Carolina (16-17) -vs- UTA (25-7)
03/10/17 at New Orleans, La.

 
 

 
 
Coastal Carolina 51

UTA 74

Date: 03/10/17
Time: 11:30 a.m.
Site: New Orleans, La.
Referees: Bruce Benedict, Hal Lusk, Matthew Martinez
Notes: No. 8 Coastal Carolina vs No. 1 UTASun Belt Conference
Tournament

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Coastal Carolina 27 24 51
UTA 29 45 74

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Jaylen Shaw * 35 6-15 2-6 0-0 2-3 5 2 4 6 0 3 14
22 Elijah Wilson * 28 4-13 1-7 0-1 0-2 2 4 1 2 0 1 9
45 Colton Ray St-Cyr * 33 3-11 1-6 1-1 0-9 9 5 1 3 0 2 8
20 DeMario Beck * 28 0-6 0-2 2-6 3-4 7 1 0 1 2 3 2
10 Shivaughn Wiggins * 13 0-4 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
2 Artur Labinowicz 28 4-9 1-5 3-3 3-5 8 5 1 3 0 2 12
15 Amidou Bamba 16 2-3 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 1 1 1 0 6
32 Josh Coleman 14 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 2 0 1 1 0 0
0 Jaylan Robertson 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-63 5-28 8-13 15-29 44 21 9 19 4 11 51

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-63   30.2 % 5-28   17.9 % 8-13   61.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Kevin Hervey * 29 7-17 3-10 1-4 3-9 12 1 1 1 0 0 18
45 Jorge Bilbao * 35 6-10 0-0 2-3 4-6 10 3 2 2 1 2 14
10 Jalen Jones * 21 4-12 2-5 2-3 2-3 5 1 0 2 1 2 12
02 DJ Bryant * 18 0-1 0-1 4-4 2-2 4 0 2 0 0 2 4
04 Drew Charles * 25 1-7 1-6 0-0 3-1 4 3 5 2 0 1 3
05 Kaelon Wilson 18 2-6 0-1 2-2 3-2 5 1 1 3 0 1 6
03 Nathan Hawkins 15 2-6 1-4 1-1 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 6
34 Faith Pope 11 2-5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 1 0 4
20 Julian Harris 5 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
01 Erick Neal 21 1-5 0-3 1-3 0-2 2 2 5 2 0 1 3
15 Scott Muirhead 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-70 7-31 15-22 19-31 50 13 17 14 3 9 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-70   37.1 % 7-31   22.6 % 15-22   68.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Coastal Carolina 27

UTA 29

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Jaylen Shaw 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Elijah Wilson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Colton Ray St-Cyr 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 DeMario Beck 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Shivaughn Wiggins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Artur Labinowicz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Amidou Bamba 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Josh Coleman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jaylan Robertson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Kevin Hervey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Jorge Bilbao 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Jalen Jones 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 DJ Bryant 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Drew Charles 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Kaelon Wilson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Nathan Hawkins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Faith Pope 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Julian Harris 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Erick Neal 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Scott Muirhead 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Coastal Carolina 24

UTA 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Jaylen Shaw 35 6-15 2-6 0-0 2-3 5 2 4 6 0 3 14
22 Elijah Wilson 28 4-13 1-7 0-1 0-2 2 4 1 2 0 1 9
45 Colton Ray St-Cyr 33 3-11 1-6 1-1 0-9 9 5 1 3 0 2 8
20 DeMario Beck 28 0-6 0-2 2-6 3-4 7 1 0 1 2 3 2
10 Shivaughn Wiggins 13 0-4 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0
2 Artur Labinowicz 28 4-9 1-5 3-3 3-5 8 5 1 3 0 2 12
15 Amidou Bamba 16 2-3 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 1 1 1 0 6
32 Josh Coleman 14 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 2 0 1 1 0 0

Jaylan Robertson 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-63 5-28 8-13 15-29 44 21 9 19 4 11 51
30.2 % 17.9 % 61.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Kevin Hervey 29 7-17 3-10 1-4 3-9 12 1 1 1 0 0 18
45 Jorge Bilbao 35 6-10 0-0 2-3 4-6 10 3 2 2 1 2 14
10 Jalen Jones 21 4-12 2-5 2-3 2-3 5 1 0 2 1 2 12
2 DJ Bryant 18 0-1 0-1 4-4 2-2 4 0 2 0 0 2 4
4 Drew Charles 25 1-7 1-6 0-0 3-1 4 3 5 2 0 1 3
5 Kaelon Wilson 18 2-6 0-1 2-2 3-2 5 1 1 3 0 1 6
3 Nathan Hawkins 15 2-6 1-4 1-1 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 6
34 Faith Pope 11 2-5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 1 0 4
20 Julian Harris 5 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
1 Erick Neal 21 1-5 0-3 1-3 0-2 2 2 5 2 0 1 3
15 Scott Muirhead 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 26-70 7-31 15-22 19-31 50 13 17 14 3 9 74
37.1 % 22.6 % 68.2 %


